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Days State City Place Contact Phone Email or Web Address

11 PA New Brighton New Brighton High School Kasey Nicol kasey.nicol@balfour-rep.com

27 TX Houston Hilton Houston Post Oak Dee Moore (713) 782-0700 yearbooks@houstontpc.com or yearbookworkshops.com

22 NJ Branchburg Raritan Valley Community College Sharon Bodnarchuk (908) 625-7421 yearbookline@aol.com

6 - 8 TX Houston Houston Baptist University Dee Moore or Kathleen West (713) 782-0700 yearbooks@houstontpc.com or yearbookworkshops.com

09 - 11 IL Chicago Saint Xavier University Brad Nemsick (815) 254-9790 nemsick@ameritech.net

13 - 16 MN St. Bonifacius Crown College Shannon Hart (952) 484-9917 shannon.hart@balfour-rep.com

19 - 21 FL Orlando Embassy Suites Lake Buena Vista Steve Ferguson (727) 488-FERG yearbookman@aol.com or floridayearbookseminar.org

20 – 21 LA Bossier City Airline High School Debbie Vaughn (903) 316-7518 Debbie.Vaughn@balfour-rep.com

20 - 21 OH Athens Ohio University Lindsey Swank (740) 591-1177 lindsey.swank@balfour-rep.com

22 – 23 TX Whitehouse Whitehouse High School Debbie Vaughn (903) 316-7518 Debbie.Vaughn@balfour-rep.com

22 - 24 CA Anaheim Red Lion Hotel Susie Bretting (714) 615-1054 Kre8ions@gmail.com

26 - 28 KS Olathe MidAmerica Nazarene University Whitney Baker (816) 607-1019 Whitney.Baker@balfour.com; www.ybkcsummercamp.com

27 - 29 AZ Phoenix
Walter Cronkite School 
of Journalism at ASU, 
Downtown Campus

Susan Fearnside (480) 980-3842 Susan.Fearnside@balfour-rep.com

27 - 29 NJ Bridgewater Hilton Garden Inn Sharon Bodnarchuk (908) 625-7421 yearbookline@aol.com

29 - 7 WA Seattle Seattle Pacific University Kerri Smead or Talli Gonyaw (425) 503-7016 or 
(253) 225-2330 kerrismead@comcast.net or talligonyaw@comcast.net

14 - 16 CA La Quinta Homewood Suites Frank Ortiz (909) 855-2892 frank@socalyearbooks.net

17 - 19 TX Grapevine Grapevine Convention Center Cheryl Chrisman (817) 307-2551 cherylchrisman.rep@gmail.com or northtexasyearbooks.com

20 - 23 VA Harrisonburg James Madison University Tami & Scott Stalcup (434) 989-8316 tami@stalcup.com

21 - 24 TX College Station Texas A&M University Dee Moore (713) 782-0700 yearbooks@houstontpc.com or yearbookworkshops.com

24 - 27 CA Malibu Pepperdine University Corey Mundwiler (323) 823-0565 IgniteU.net

25 - 26 NC Carolina Beach Courtyard by Marriott Josh Lovell (910) 465-0499 Josh.Lovell@balfour-rep.com

25 - 26 TX Lubbock Indiana Baptist Church Jerry Clark & Susan Cox (806) 795-0525 Jerry.Clark@balfour-rep.com or Susan.Cox@balfour-rep.com

25 - 26 IL & 
KY  Carterville, IL John A. Logan College Stacey Sisk or Jim Hawkinson (618) 528-0749 jimhawkinson99@yahoo.com / freedomfreddy@yahoo.com 

26 - 28 CO Denver TBA Rob Rathbun (303) 909-8386 rob.rathbun@balfour-rep.com

28 - 30 CA Los Gatos TBD Shelly & Scot Townsend (925) 998-4140 greatyearbooks@gmail.com

7 - 8 CA Anaheim Red Lion Hotel Frank Ortiz (909) 855-2892 frank@socalyearbooks.net


